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The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows. 
SECTION 1 . 118.07 (3) of the statutes is created to read : 
118.07 (3) Within 30 days after its occurrence, every accident involving a pupil in a 

physical education class or during physical education or playground activities which re-
sults in the pupil's absence from school for 3 or more consecutive days shall be reported to 
the school board . The school board shall make an annual report to the state superintend-
ent, who shall maintain records of the frequency and nature of such accidents. 

CHAPTER 373 , Laws of 1981 

AN ACT to create 11 .07 (3) of the statutes, relating to the reporting of accidents in-
volving pupils in physical education classes or activities . 
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